ALBERT ASHWOOD STATE DIRECTOR



MARY FALLIN GOVERNOR

RE: Public Assistance Grant Funding Documents for FEMA-1883-DR-OK

Dear Applicant,

Enclosed please find your check for the State share of the Severe Winter Storm, (FEMA-1883-DR-OK) that was declared on 03/05/2010. We have also enclosed an additional copy of the check, a 90-91 explaining your scope of work and cost associated with each PW and an OEM Form 15A which identifies the project worksheet number and the corresponding State share at 12.5%.

If you have questions or require additional information, please contact Albert Ashwood at (405) 521-2481 or via e-mail at albert.ashwood@oem.ok.gov. You may also contact Mike Teague at (405) 219-2090 or via e-mail at michael.teague@oem.ok.gov.

Sincerely,

ALBERT ASHWOOD

Director



07/30/2012

309 DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN Warrant No 106266575

Account/ Invoice Number
PA 1883 PW386 #2428 SP

Inv Date Invoice

Message

2012/07/09 28,978.46 vchr#00049676

THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS A WATERMARK, HOLD AT AN ANGLE TO VIEV



STATE OF OKLAHOMA
STATE TREASURY, OKLAHOMA CITY

309 DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN

39-85 1030

WARRANT# 106266575 DATE ISSUED

07/30/2012

TO THE STATE TREASURER

PAY TO THE ORDER OF Twenty eight thousand nine hundred seventy eight and 46/100 Dollars

*****\$28,978.46

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

- Hudullululululululululululululul CITY OF NORMAN 415 E MAIN NORMAN, OK 73071-5820

KEN MILLER STATE TREASURER

#106266575# #103000B55# 7925467#

OSF Form 15A CLAIM OF: CITY OF NORMAN 28,978.46 30900 00049676 (Revised 7/03) Address: 415 E MAIN; NORMAN, OK, 73071-5820 TOTAL AGENCY CLAIM STATE OF Alt Name: CLAIM BUSINESS VOUCHER Vend I.D.: 0000076924 LOC: 0007 AMOUNT OKLAHOMA UNIT Claim Jacket Voucher Form VOUCHER DATE: ASSIGNMENT SECTION July/24/2012 Warrant Dt: Agency Board, Comm., Dept: Page I of 1 OSF - AUDITED BY Civil Emergency Management INVOICE INVOICE LOC: Vend I.D.: NO. DATE I hereby assign this claim to the above assignee and authorize PA 1883 PW386 #2428 SP 7/9/2012 the State Treasurer to issue a warrant in payment to said Claimant assignce. DESCRIPTION: Related Voucher No. Amt ORDER OBJECT OBJECT FUNDING ACT/SUB BUDGET CFDA OPER NO. AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB-ACCT CLASS DEPT REF YR CHARTFIELD PROGRAM UNIT PROJECT 28,978.46 554120 42400 9518833 13

TOTAL

28,978.46

I hereby approve this claim for payment and certify it complies with the purchasing laws of this State.

Approving Officer's Name: JACK W PESNELL

Title: COMPTROLLER

Date: 7/25/2012

Not Paid

Date

RESERVED

WARRANT



VCHR





(Rev. 1/2012)

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT (OEM) PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

REQUEST FOR ADVANCE OR REIMBURSMENT PAYMENT

NORMAN, CITY OF DEPARTMENT OBJE 95- 1883 -3	CT ACCOUNT 554120	CFDA# 97.036	Batch # 1883-S13	WINTER	DR Ty STORM J	pe ANUARY 2010
VENDOR ID 76924	LOCAT	ION	Vouche	r#	DUN	S NUMBER
Tax ID/EIN			Prepared	by AC		
APPLICANT NORMAN, CITY OF 415 E MAIN NORMAN OK 73071				NON-FEDI	ERAL SHAI ROJECTS IN	FUNDS FOR RE OF FEMA DICATED IN
COMPUTATION OF AMOU	NT OF REIMBUR	SEMENT/AD	VANCES REQUE	STED	15 Alpha L	arge 424 Fund
REMARKS PA: FEMA DR 1883 PW 386	: CITY OF NORM	IAN		В 1883-	V + Vsn 00386(0)-S Total	424 Fund \$28,978.46 \$28,978.46
I certify that to the best of my that all outlays were made in a agreement and that payment is	accordance with the	e grant condition	ons or other			3
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED C			09/2012			
Michelann Ooten Deputy Director Telephone (405)521-2481			Date			
I certify that the amount clain payment has not been received						
Governor's Authorized Repres	entative		09/2012 Date			

Supporting documentation is on file at the Oklahoma Emergency Management office and at the local payee.

07/30/2012

309 DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN Warrant No 106266574

Account/ Invoice Number PA 1883 PW33-983 #2428 SP Invoice Amt

2012/07/09 4,047.39 -vchr # 00049675



STATE OF OKLAHOMA STATE TREASURY, OKLAHOMA CITY

309 DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL EMERGENCY MANAGEMEN

WARRANT# 106266574 DATE ISSUED

07/30/2012

TO THE STATE TREASURER

PAY TO THE ORDER OF Four thousand forty seven and 39/100 Dollars

*****\$4,047.39

VOID AFTER 90 DAYS

Umbalidadədədidələdədədədədə CITY OF NORMAN 415 E MAIN NORMAN, OK 73071-5820

KEN MILLER STATE TREASURER

LOG 266574# #103000855# ?925467#

OSF Form 15A (Revised 7/03)

> STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Claim Jacket Voucher Form

ASSIGNMENT SECTION			VOUCHER DATE:	July/24/2012	Warrant	Warrant Dt:	
Vend I.D.:	0000076924	LOC: 0007	AMOUNT	UNIT	NO.		
Alt Name:			CLAIM	BUSINESS	VOUCHER	NO.	
Address:	415 E MAIN; NOR	RMAN, OK, 73071-5820	TOTAL	AGENCY	CLAIM	WARRANT	
CLAIM OF:	CITY OF NORMA	N	4,047.39	30900	00049675	Not Paid	

Page 1 of 1
OSF - AUDITED RY
INVOICE
INVOICE
ASSIGNEE:
Address:
Alt Name

Name Civil Emergency Management
LOC: Civil Emergency Management

NO.

DATE

Vend I.D.:

LOC:

I hereby assign this claim to the above assignee and authorize the State Treasurer to issue a warrant in payment to said assignee.

Claimant Date

DESCRIPTION:

Related Voucher No.

Agency Board, Comm., Dept:

Amt

ORDER NO.	AMOUNT	OBJECT ACCOUNT	OBJECT SUB-ACCT	FUNDING CLASS	ACT/SUB DEPT	BUDGET REF YR	CFDA CHARTFIELD	PROGRAM	PROJECT	OPER UNIT	RESERVED
	4,047.39	554120		42400	9518833	13					

TOTAL 4,047.39

I hereby approve this claim for payment and certify it complies with the purchasing laws of this State. Jack O. Persull
gency Approving Officer's Signature

Approving Officer's Name:

JACK W PESNELL

Title: COMPTROLLER

Date: 7/25/2012



VCHR



30900

000406

(Rev. 1/2012)

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT (OEM) PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

REQUEST FOR ADVANCE OR REIMBURSMENT PAYMENT

NORMAN, CITY OF DEPARTMENT OBJE 95- 1883 -3	ECT ACCOUNT CFDA# 554120 97.036	Batch # 1883-S13		DR Tyl	DE NUARY 2010
VENDOR ID 76924	LOCATION #7	Voucher 4967	# 5	DUNS	NUMBER
Tax ID/EIN	FIPS CODE 027-52500-00	Bundle#: Prepared by		ру С	
APPLICANT NORMAN, CITY OF 415 E MAIN NORMAN OK 73071			NON-FEDE	ERAL SHAR OJECTS INI	FUNDS FOR E OF FEMA DICATED IN
COMPUTATION OF AMOU	NT OF REIMBURSEMENT/AD	VANCES REQUES	TED 1	15 Alpha Sn	nall 424 Fund
PA: FEMA DR 1883 PW 33,	550, 678, 714, 983, 162: CITY O	F NORMAN	E 1883- B 1883-	-00033(0)-S -00162(0)-S -00550(0)-S -00678(0)-S	\$2,643.64 \$181,25 \$648.37 \$186.11
that all outlays were made in a	knowledge and belief the data ab ecordance with the grant condition due and has not been previously	ons or other		·00714(0)-S ·00983(0)-S	\$259,26 \$128.76
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CI Wichelann Ooten Deputy Director Telephone (405)521-2481	John	09/2012 Date		Total	\$4,047.39
certify that the amount claims on the control of th	7/	just and that 09/2012 Date			